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From: Sorana Sigal

To: Liron Barhum; Yafa Eliyahu; Maya Dagan-Ashkenazi; Saskia De Haan; Orel Levi; Ori Sagie
Subject: FW: X1 %2915 Ny MigN

Date: 08:44:14 2017 "210PIX 25 "Wy 2N ON

Importance: High
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Oron Shagrir [mailto:oron.shagrir@gmail.com] :From

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 10:26 PM :Sent

<soranas@savion.huji.ac.il> Sorana Sigal :To

;<shlomi.segall@mail.huji.ac.il> yifat.kolikant@mail.huji.ac.il; Shlomi Segall :Cc
;<mimi@mscc.huji.ac.il> reem.segev@mail.huji.ac.il; rongol@mail.huji.ac.il; Mimi Ajzenstadt
Rina Talgam ;<iritm@savion.huji.ac.il> Irit Magora-Levi ;<avik@savion.huji.ac.il> Avraham Kluger
<rina.talgam@mail.huji.ac.il>
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